2013 - 2014 SUPREME LODGE OFFICERS

George Koklanaris - President
22236 Harlan, Grosse lle, Ml 48138
Home: 734-676-9307

Work: 734-283-1277

Cell: 313-929-2023

Fax: 734-283-0433
gkviking@wowway.com

E. Terry Platis - Vice President
2745 N. Troy, Chicago, IL 60647
Cell: 917-941-4233

Home: 312-563-0036

Work: 312-862-2044

Email: tplatis@kirkland.com
Email: terryplatis@hotmail.com

George Paralemos - Secretary
51 Meadow Lane

Roslyn Heights, NY 11577

Cell: 718-781-1491

Email: icaros@aol.com

Damianos T. Skaros - Treasurer

941 North Blossom Road, Elma, NY 14059
Telephone: 716-668-4985

Email: dtskaros@yahoo.com

Demosthenes C. Yiakas - Counselor
4110 Mesa Street, Torrance, CA 90505
Telephone: (m) 310-874-1456
Email: dcyiakas@yahoo.com

GOVERNORS

Angelo A. Horiates Ill - District 1 Gov.
349 Lincoln Avenue North

Cherry Hill, NJ 08002

Phone: 609-922-3494

Email: angelohoriates@yahoo.com

Aspasia Elias - District 2 Governor

4069 Alvacardo Drive, Canfield, Ohio 44406
Home: 330-793-2030

Cell: 330-728-9526 (calls only; no texts)
Email: aspasiapib@gmail.com

Maria Tsalis - District 3 Gov.
16036 Crystal Downs E.
Northville, MI 48168

Home: 734-667-4231

Cell: 734-355-0032

Email: tsalism17@yahoo.com

Gus Tsambis - District 4 Gov.

6653 Catalpa Drive

New Port Richey, FL 34655

Phone: 727-376-9356

Email: ketsambis@gulfstatesroofing.com

Alexandra Katsas - District 5 Gov.

221 S. 5th St., Alhambra, CA 91801-3747
Phone: 626-234-7110

Email: katsas@rocketmail.com

Nick Skaros - District 6 Governor

5 Pauline Court, Lancaster, NY 14086
Phone: 716-681-4876

Email: gnskaros26@gmail.com

Katerina Mavrophilipos — Youth 7 Governor
1206 Oakcroft Drive, Lutherville, MD 21093
Phone: 410-218-5191

Email: ekatmavro2@gmail.com

PAN-ICARIAN FOUNDATION OFFICERS

C.D. “Gus” Yiakas - Chairman
1248 Via Coronel,

Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274
Tele: 310-378-3984

Email: gyiakas@yahoo.com

Dr. Nikitas Tripodes - Vice Chairman
2041 Le Droit Drive

South Pasadena, CA 91030

Home: 626-799-4735

Email: ntripodes@aol.com

PSP Ellene (Nina) Tratras Contis - Director
Steve Stratakos - Director
Paul Collaros - Director

Georgia Pandeladis - Scholarship Chair
Email: icarian.scholarship@yahoo.com

Mary Deschamps - Editor
IKARIA Magazine

Pan-Icarian Brotherhood of America “ICAROS”
2014 LIST OF ELECTED DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

This is to certify that during a regular meeting of
Chapter No. _ held on , 2014, the following members
in good standing were elected Delegates to the 111th Pan-Icarian Supreme
Convention to be held in CLEAWATER, FL from Aug. 29 - Sept. 1, 2014.

Signed by Chapter Pres. and Chapter Secy.
DELEGATES
Name Street City State Zip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
ALTERNATES

1
2
3
4
5
6
Please mail this Delegate Form PIB Per Capita No. of Convention
by August 1, 2014 to: Membership Paid : Delegates

George Paralemos, PIB Secretary 28 - 25 2

51 Meadow Lane, Roslyn Heights, NY 11577 0% 2

51-75 5

Please mail PIB Per Capita ($20 per member) 76 - 100 6
by August 1, 2014 to: 101 - 150 7

Damianos T. Skaros, PIB Treasurer 151 - 200 8

941 North Blossom Road, 201 - 250 9

Elma, NY 14059





